AQ-AD300.2-MICRO  WATERPROOF 2 CHANNEL AMPLIFIER
FOR HARLEY-DAVIDSON® MOTORCYCLES
Design and specification subject to change without notice.E&OE
Type: Digital (Class D) Bridgeable Amplifier
Waterproof: Yes - IP65
Input Channels (Low-Level): RCA inputs (L & R)
Input Channels (High-Level): Speaker inputs (L & R) with Auto Detect
Output Channels: 2
Output Impedance (nominal): 2 Ohm & 4 Ohm stable
Power Output (RMS) @ 4 Ohms: 100W per channel
Power Output (RMS) @ 2 Ohms: 150W per channel
Power Output (RMS) - Bridged @ 2 Ohms: 300W
THD: <1%
THD (Bridged): 1%
Frequency Response: 10Hz - 45kHz
High-Pass/Low-Pass Cross-Over Frequency: Configurable from 40Hz - 400Hz
Bass Boost (@ 85Hz): Configurable from 0 - 12dB
Overload Protection: Yes
166mm
46mm
113mm
Design and specification subject to change without notice.E&OE
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
E-mail: info@aquaticav.com
US & Canada: 1 877 579 2782
International: +1 408 559 1668
Fax: +1 408 559 0125
Aquatic AV
282 Kinney Drive
San Jose, CA 95112, USA
Aquatic AV © 2017